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Sito ufficiale
ASSOMETEOR

N.Vel. Barca

ITA 320 NISUN

ITA 432 ZEFIRO

ITA 567 INTISSIMO

ITA 450 PIO PIO

ITA 513 MAUNA LOA
ITA 401 KOOKADURRA
ITA 562 ITALIA IN MINIATURA
ITA 317 ZOMBI

ITA 480 GATTO NERO
ITA 414 NIRVANA

ITA 506 EUROCONTACT
ITA 459 MORO DE SEDE
ITA 563 UGO

ITA 11 TOSTAPANE
ITA 449 CORTO MALTESE
ITA 220 101

ITA 469 IDEFIX

ITA 243 PUNTO BIANCO
ITA 515 SASA'

ITA 474 GODANAR

ITA 483 LA EDO

ITA 545 PIRANDELLO
ITA 141 BOLLICINE
ITA46 MAVALA'

ITA 102 TOTTI

ITA 446 BRISA

ITA 495 PERLA DI LABUAN
ITA 509 WHY NOT

ITA 507 TERRANOVA
ITA 428 FANFULLA

ITA 561 KANALOA TWO
ITA 487 ORZOWAY

ITA 441 AVANCE

ITA 69 SPRING TIME
ITA 499 GIACOMELLI SPORT

CLASSIFICA 1998

Equipaggio

Negri E., Eusebio E., Pavarotti, Orsenigo
Sacchi, Frattini, Campanini

Vescia, Siard&ograve;

Montorfano, Piozzi, Piozzi

De Martino, Tritto, Stassano, De Candia
Sambo, Antonelli, Molinari

Para M., Scarpellini, Sivieri, Para D.
Godone, Dolciami, Rosi

Bruno, Carulli, Messina

Aspesi, Demolli, Demolli

Clementi, Filippi, Martina

De Vecchi, Mocilnik, Tomsic

Forgione, Rossi, Garzi

Rachelli, Falciola L., Falciola A., Vernia
Maghini, Pocaterra, Attatdo, Gabrielli
Piccaretta, Vergari, Novelli

Cadeo, Angelini P., Angelini S.
Ventura, Stefanon, Forte

Mazzara, Monaco, Crenna

Galli L., Bini, Galli S.

Romanelli N., Caffarella, Romanelli P.
Gennari, Baldelli, Sabatini

Gatteschi, Cesari, Corelli

Citterio, Cenci, Cantoni

Bonavita A., Rossi, Bonavita F.

Barelli V., Roccetti, Barelli G., Fantozzi
Kraft G., Kraft E., Chinigher, Marelli
Ventura, Massaro, Agrimi

Agostini, Benvenuti, Galli

Branca E., Magnanini, Billi

Borriello, Camozzi, Iaservoli

Orza, Comenale, Infante

Cavalleri, Gioria, Sormani

Bazzoli, Bocchio, Uberti
Fornaciari 1., Fornaciari M., Neri, Ugolini

Punti
9,00
30,00
31,00
32,00
39,00
40,00
44 00
45,00
48,00
50,00
55,00
62,00
63,00
66,00
70,00
73,00
82,00
83,00
96,00
100,00
105,00
106,00
108,00
110,00
113,00
136,00
137,00
146,00
150,00
150,00
153,00
162,00
166,50

167,00
171,00



36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

ITA 440 FATA MORGANA
ITA 482 AGAP

ITA 546 BIG WEDNESDAY
ITA 418 SANTA BARBARA
ITA 521 AINIT

ITA 508 ROBY DUE

ITA 537 TABULARASA

ITA 526 QUALBUONVENTO
ITA 196 MAY BE

ITA 501 MAMMOLO

Filosto, Bonizzoni, Bolens, Gubitosi

Grasso, Vaccarini, De Carli

Piergiovanni, Merani, Savodelli Pedrocchi, Mariotti
Incarbona, Angelici, Bove

Bulletti C., Bulletti M., Breschi

Magrini F., Giorgini, Magrini M.

&nbsp;

Sicher, Tosco, Giomarelli

Ambrosetti, Salviato E., Salviato M.

Stefani, Gobbi, Franchini, Garilli

177,50
180,50
187,00
200,00
200,00
200,50
200,50
219,00
227,00
228,00



